

Ct. 05
Item No.13
13.09.2022
(Suvendu)

WPA 19812 of 2022

**M/s. Emami Agrotech Limited
(Erstwhile Emami Biotech Limited)**

Vs.

**The Deputy Inspector General of Registration,
Range -III, Hooghly & Ors.**

Mr. Rahul Dhanuka
.....for the petitioner

Adjournment is prayed for on behalf of
learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.

List this matter after a week.

(Moushumi Bhattacharya, J.)