

02
21.12.2023
mb

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

W.P.A. No. 19812 of 2022

M/s. Emami Agrotech Limited
Vs.

The Deputy Inspector General
of Registration & Ors.

Mr. Rajarshi Dutta,
Mr. Rahul Dhanuka,
Mr. Akash Sarkar
...for the petitioner

Mr. Swatarup Banerjee,
Mr. Sukanta Ghosh
...for the respondent no. 4

1. The interim order granted earlier is extended till February 15, 2024 or until further order, whichever is earlier.
2. The matter shall next be listed for hearing on January 16, 2024.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)