

AD-03
Ct No.09
27.03.2024
TN

WPA No. 19812 of 2022

M/s. Emami Agrotech Limited
Vs.

The Deputy Inspector General of Registration, Range-III,
Hooghly and others

Mr. Rajarshi Dutta,
Mr. Rahul Dhanuka

.... for the petitioner

Mr. Swatarup Banerjee,
Mr. Sukanta Ghosh

.... for the respondent no.4

- 1.** The interim order granted earlier is extended till May 15, 2024 or until further order, whichever is earlier.
- 2.** The matter shall be listed on April 16, 2024 for hearing.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)