

ML 486  
28.02.2025  
Court No. 14  
AGM

**In The High Court At Calcutta  
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction  
Appellate Side**

**W.P.A 19812 of 2022**

**M/s. Emami Agrotech Limited  
-versus-  
The Deputy Inspector General of Registration,  
Range-III, Hooghly & Ors.**

**Mr. Rajarshi Dutta.  
Mr. Rahul Dhanuka.  
Mr. Niraj Baheti.  
...For the Petitioner.**

**Mr. Sukanta Ghosh.  
...For the respondent no. 4.**

1. List the matter for hearing in the Combined Monthly List of March 2025.

**( Amrita Sinha, J.)**