

S/L 10
17.02.2026
Court. No. 25
Sourav

WPA 19812 of 2022

**M/s. Emami Agrotech Limited
Vs.
The Deputy Inspector General of
Registration, Range-III & Ors.**

*Mr. Rajarshi Datta
Mr. Rahul Dhanuka
Mr. Neraj Baheti*

...for the petitioner.

*Mr. Swatarup Banerjee
Mr. Sukanta Ghosh*

...for the respondent no. 4.

1. As per the prayer made by the learned counsel for the respondent, the case is adjourned.
2. Let the matter appear on February 19, 2026 under the same heading.

(Krishna Rao, J.)